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000046173 Roof Replacement 9,500 12/28/2022

19987 M H 125 09/23/2002

11886 PUMP/UTPOL 30 11/20/1996

2003HX Base Yr

2839 SW TUSTENUGGEE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,254 113.9000 107.07 241,336 2002 2002 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1974

BAS 1,974 100 1,974 116,246

FCP 648 25 162 9,540

FOP 24 35 8 471

FSP 276 40 110 6,478

2,922 2,254 132,735

BAS= W51 FSP= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W23 FCP= W24 S27 E24 N27$ S27
E50 FOP=  E6N4 W6 S4$ N4 E6 S4 E18 N27$.

BAS

5123

27

50

4

6

4

18

27

FSP 12

23

12

23

FCP

24

27

24

27

FOP
6

4

6

4

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 21 3 63.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 126

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 12 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 480

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 40 24 960.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,920

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 39 429.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 858

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 14 168.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 336

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 39 429.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 858

9 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 2,940

10 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200
16,918

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.79 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,621

3 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 16.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 4,628

4 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.47 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 219

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.73 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 305,030
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11 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 10 100.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 750

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

13 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 28 16 448.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2002 2002 3 100 3,360

14 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 8 28 244.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2002 2002 3 50 610

15 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 500

16 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,600

8,020


